



\$~81

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 178/2024 & CM APPL. 37865/2024**
SANJAN KAPOORPetitioner

Through: Mr. A. K. Pasha, Advocate

versus

ASHOK KUMAR BAHLRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

% **ORDER**
09.07.2024

At the request of proxy counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner,
list on 02.08.2024 for consideration.

JULY 9, 2024/j **DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J**