



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 178/2024, CM APPL. 37865/2024**

SANJAN KAPOOR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. A.H. Pasha, Mr. Anshul Bedi,
Mr. Akhil Gosain and Mr. Kashif
Jamal, Advocates with petitioner in-
person.

versus

ASHOK KUMAR BAHL

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey and Mr.
Raghav Pandey, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

04.04.2025

%

In view of the Full Court Reference scheduled at 03:00 p.m. today, it
has not been possible to take-up this matter for hearing.

Re-notify on 31st July 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 4, 2025/ak